Frei Mykola Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Oct. 3, 1972

Last position Cambipcbka PIA, Head of the District State Administration
Date of dismissal July 8, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3695
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3695
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/13b2d98c-43ca-40a4-9120-e54cc5e8057a

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Frei Rostyslava Mykolaivna daughter
Frei Vira Hryhorivna wife
Frei Yuliia Mykolaivna daughter

JenapTaMeHT OCBiTW i HayKK JIbBIiBCbKOI
obnacHoi nep>xaBHoOi agMiHicTpauii,
crieuianicT Bigainy OOWKINbHOI, 3arajbHol
cepenHbOi OCBITK, COLiaZIbHOr0 3aXUCTY,
Mo3aluKiNbHOI Ta BUXOBHOI poboTun

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20805
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20805
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20805
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20805
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20806
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20806
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20806
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20806
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20807
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20807
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20807
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20807

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

CambipcbKka panoHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
JlbBiBCbKOI 06N1acTi, ronoea
paloHHOI Aep>XaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii (oenyTaT
CambipcbKoi paioHHOI paan)

CambipcbKa panioHHa
Aep>kaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
JlbBiBCbKOI 06nacTi, ronosa
panoHHOI gep>XaBHOT
aaMiHicTpauii (aenyTaT
CambipcbKoi paioHHOT paau)

CambipcbKka panioHHa
hep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
JlbBiBCbKOI 06N1acTi, ronoBa
panoHHOI oep>xaBHOT
aaMiHicTpauii

Sambir district state
administration in the Lviv
oblast, Head of the District
State Administration

Sambir district state
administration in the Lviv
oblast, Head of the District
State Administration

8 388,57

7 323,80

5 325,56

3 909,22

796,30

1 460,08

1 035,65

1 208,66

1322,75

1 318,16


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f154c822-cd70-4258-96aa-b4fab9cae3a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bba03df-77f9-482c-91f0-b5c166bdb2b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce38bb7e-2718-419e-bb1a-b5c3c86966d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e069ba34-1028-4a03-bf5a-d23b6072e0f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7799785a-fafd-499b-989d-6c6989dbecca

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

100 000,00

100 000,00

100 000,00

100 000,00

200 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f154c822-cd70-4258-96aa-b4fab9cae3a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f154c822-cd70-4258-96aa-b4fab9cae3a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f154c822-cd70-4258-96aa-b4fab9cae3a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bba03df-77f9-482c-91f0-b5c166bdb2b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bba03df-77f9-482c-91f0-b5c166bdb2b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bba03df-77f9-482c-91f0-b5c166bdb2b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce38bb7e-2718-419e-bb1a-b5c3c86966d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce38bb7e-2718-419e-bb1a-b5c3c86966d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce38bb7e-2718-419e-bb1a-b5c3c86966d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e069ba34-1028-4a03-bf5a-d23b6072e0f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e069ba34-1028-4a03-bf5a-d23b6072e0f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e069ba34-1028-4a03-bf5a-d23b6072e0f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7799785a-fafd-499b-989d-6c6989dbecca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7799785a-fafd-499b-989d-6c6989dbecca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7799785a-fafd-499b-989d-6c6989dbecca

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 4,74


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f154c822-cd70-4258-96aa-b4fab9cae3a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bba03df-77f9-482c-91f0-b5c166bdb2b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce38bb7e-2718-419e-bb1a-b5c3c86966d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e069ba34-1028-4a03-bf5a-d23b6072e0f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7799785a-fafd-499b-989d-6c6989dbecca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f154c822-cd70-4258-96aa-b4fab9cae3a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bba03df-77f9-482c-91f0-b5c166bdb2b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce38bb7e-2718-419e-bb1a-b5c3c86966d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e069ba34-1028-4a03-bf5a-d23b6072e0f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7799785a-fafd-499b-989d-6c6989dbecca

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

31632.0 sq.

31632.0 sq.

30532.0 sq.

30532.0 sq.

30532.0 sq.

298.8 sq. m (2)

298.8 sq. m (2)

255.8 sgq. m (2)

65.8 sg. m (1)

65.8 sq. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f154c822-cd70-4258-96aa-b4fab9cae3a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bba03df-77f9-482c-91f0-b5c166bdb2b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce38bb7e-2718-419e-bb1a-b5c3c86966d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e069ba34-1028-4a03-bf5a-d23b6072e0f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7799785a-fafd-499b-989d-6c6989dbecca

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 e 3171130 1985
2016 e 31J1130 1985
2015 e 31J1130 1985
¢ VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER
1998
all
CAREER:
Jan. 30, 2016 — till July 8, 2019 Cambipcbka POA, Head of the
District State Administration
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f154c822-cd70-4258-96aa-b4fab9cae3a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bba03df-77f9-482c-91f0-b5c166bdb2b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ce38bb7e-2718-419e-bb1a-b5c3c86966d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e069ba34-1028-4a03-bf5a-d23b6072e0f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7799785a-fafd-499b-989d-6c6989dbecca
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3695
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17102#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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